
	
	
Dosen	 :	Windu	Gata	
Kelas	 :	14.2A.01	
Kode	MTK	 :	M-033	

MTK	 :	Advanced	Information	Retrieval	
SKS	 :3	
	
No	 Hari	 Tanggal	 16:40	-	19:10	 Kehadiran	 Berita	Acara	

1	 Senin	 3/30/20	 16:40	-	19:10	 16:43	-	19:13	 Pengenalan	Advance	Information	Retrieval	
2	 Selasa	 3/31/20	 16:40	-	19:10	 17.01-1913	 Bolean	Retrieval	and		Index	Term	Weighting	
3	 Selasa	 4/7/20	 16:40	-	19:10	 16:42	-	19:12	 penggunaan	rapid	miner	pra	processing	
4	 Selasa	 4/14/20	 16:40	-	19:10	 16:41	-	18:58	 Language-Model	BasedDocument	Retrieval	
5	 Selasa	 4/21/20	 16:40	-	19:10	 16:42	-	19:15	 Document	representations	and	measures		
6	 Selasa	 4/28/20	 16:40	-	19:10	 16:47	-	18:55	 Index	Construction	
7	 Selasa	 5/5/20	 16:40	-	19:10	 16:46	-	19:01	 review	pertemuan	1	-	6	
8	 Selasa	 5/12/20	 16:40	-	19:10	 16:46	-	19:10	 MID	
9	 Selasa	 5/19/20	 16:40	-	19:10	 16:42	-	19:14	 web	searching	
10	 Selasa	 6/9/20	 16:40	-	19:10	 16:42	-	19:12	 enterprise	search	
11	 Selasa	 6/16/20	 16:40	-	19:10	 16:41	-	18:58	 Recommender	Systems	In	IR	
12	 Selasa	 6/23/20	 16:40	-	19:10	 16:42	-	19:15	 Evaluation	on	Information	Retrieval	

13	 Selasa	 6/30/20	 16:40	-	19:10	 16:43	-	19:13	 Retrieve	document	and	process	it	using	CRISPDM	
Methode	

14	 Selasa	 7/7/20	 16:40	-	19:10	 16:45	-	19:11	 Penggunaan	machine	learning	rm	dan	phyton	pada	IR	
15	 Selasa	 7/14/20	 16:40	-	19:10	 16:42	-	19:15	 review	



16	 Selasa	 7/21/20	 16:40	-	19:10	 17:02	-	19:03	 UAS	
	
Kehadiran	
	

#	 Nim	 Nama	MHS	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10	 11	 12	 13	 14	 15	 16	 Jumlah	

1	 14002308	 ARMAN	ANDRIAN	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 14	

2	 14002324	
MUHAMMAD	LUTHFIY	KURNIAWAN	
HARSONO	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 14	

3	 14002325	 HAFEZ	ADITYA	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 14	

4	 14002326	 TRI	RIVANIE	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 14	

5	 14002327	 GABRIEL	VANGERAN	SARAGIH	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 14	

6	 14002329	 MUHAMMAD	ILHAM	PRASETYA	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 14	

7	 14002332	 TRI	WISNU	PAMUNGKAS	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 14	

8	 14002333	 EFID	DWI	AGUSTONO	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 14	

9	 14002335	 FARIED	ZAMACHSARI	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 14	

10	 14002337	 PETRUS	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 14	

11	 14002338	 ANGELINA	PUPUT	GIOVANI	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 14	

12	 14002342	 DANIEL	SIANTURI	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 14	

13	 14002344	 ANNISA	ELFINA	AUGUSTIA	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 14	

14	 14002350	 RESI	TAUFAN	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 14	

15	 14002356	 ANAS	FAISAL	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 14	

16	 14002358	 NILA	HARDI	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 14	

17	 14002360	 YURIS	ALKHALIFI	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 14	

18	 14002362	 AINUN	ZUMARNIANSYAH	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 14	

19	 14002364	 TIKA	ADILAH	M	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 14	

20	 14002391	 RIAN	ARDIANTO	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 14	



21	 14002392	 QUDSIAH	NUR	AZIZAH	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 14	

22	 14002393	 TAOPIK	HIDAYAT	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 14	

23	 14002394	 SITI	NURHASANAH	NUGRAHA	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 14	

24	 14002395	 FANI	NURONA	CAHYA	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 14	

25	 14002396	 RANGGA	PEBRIANTO	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 14	

26	 14002404	 ARDIANSYAH	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 v		 x	 14	

	
	
	
Penilaian	

No	 Nim	 Nama	 Presensi	 TUGAS	 MID	 UAS	 Nilai	 Grade	

1	 14002308	 ARMAN	ANDRIAN	 100	 100	 99	 99	 99	 A	
2	 14002324	 MUHAMMAD	LUTHFIY	KURNIAWAN	HARSONO	 100	 100	 99	 99	 99	 A	
3	 14002325	 HAFEZ	ADITYA	 100	 100	 99	 99	 99	 A	
4	 14002326	 TRI	RIVANIE	 100	 100	 99	 99	 99	 A	
5	 14002327	 GABRIEL	VANGERAN	SARAGIH	 100	 100	 99	 99	 99	 A	
6	 14002329	 MUHAMMAD	ILHAM	PRASETYA	 100	 100	 99	 75	 87	 A	
7	 14002332	 TRI	WISNU	PAMUNGKAS	 100	 100	 99	 75	 87	 A	
8	 14002333	 EFID	DWI	AGUSTONO	 100	 100	 99	 75	 87	 A	
9	 14002335	 FARIED	ZAMACHSARI	 100	 100	 99	 99	 99	 A	

10	 14002337	 PETRUS	 100	 100	 99	 75	 87	 A	
11	 14002338	 ANGELINA	PUPUT	GIOVANI	 100	 100	 99	 99	 99	 A	
12	 14002342	 DANIEL	SIANTURI	 100	 100	 99	 75	 87	 A	

13	 14002344	 ANNISA	ELFINA	AUGUSTIA	 100	 100	 99	 75	 87	 A	
14	 14002350	 RESI	TAUFAN	 100	 100	 99	 75	 87	 A	
15	 14002356	 ANAS	FAISAL	 100	 100	 99	 99	 99	 A	



16	 14002358	 NILA	HARDI	 100	 100	 99	 75	 87	 A	
17	 14002360	 YURIS	ALKHALIFI	 100	 100	 99	 99	 99	 A	
18	 14002362	 AINUN	ZUMARNIANSYAH	 100	 100	 99	 75	 87	 A	
19	 14002364	 TIKA	ADILAH	M	 100	 100	 99	 99	 99	 A	
20	 14002391	 RIAN	ARDIANTO	 100	 100	 99	 99	 99	 A	
21	 14002392	 QUDSIAH	NUR	AZIZAH	 100	 100	 99	 99	 99	 A	
22	 14002393	 TAOPIK	HIDAYAT	 100	 100	 99	 99	 99	 A	
23	 14002394	 SITI	NURHASANAH	NUGRAHA	 100	 100	 99	 75	 87	 A	
24	 14002395	 FANI	NURONA	CAHYA	 100	 100	 99	 75	 87	 A	
25	 14002396	 RANGGA	PEBRIANTO	 100	 100	 99	 85	 92	 A	
26	 14002404	 ARDIANSYAH	 100	 100	 99	 99	 99	 A	

	
	
	


